EST

06:00AM
06:30AM
07:00AM
07:30AM
08:00AM
08:30AM
09:00AM
09:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
01:00PM
01:30PM
02:00PM
02:30PM
03:00PM
03:30PM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM
05:30PM
06:00PM
06:30PM
07:00PM
07:30PM
08:00PM
08:30PM
09:00PM
09:30PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:30PM
12:00AM
12:30AM
01:00AM
01:30AM
02:00AM
02:30AM
03:00AM
03:30AM

4AM-6AM

f%f'ﬁ-ﬁ$\ﬁ !
i Lyl W

L N P
A k-h g A

INSP

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
PAID PROGRAMMING
CHEYENNE PAID PROGRAMMING | PAID PROGRAMMING
THE HIGH CHAPARRAL
THE BIG VALLEY WAGON TRAIN
CHEYENNE
GUNSMOKE
GUNSMOKE
CENTENNIAL DANIEL BOONE
THE VIRGINIAN THE BIG VALLEY GUNSMOKE
THE VIRGINIAN
MOVIE
GUNSMOKE
THE WALTONS MOVIE
THE YOUNG RIDERS WL
CHEYENNE GUNSMOKE WANTED DEAD OR ALIVE
GUNSMOKE GUNSMOKE
GUNSMOKE
MOUNTAIN MEN
MOVIE MOVIE
GUNSMOKE
MOVIE
GUNSMOKE
MOVIE
WAGON TRAIN GUNSMOKE
GUNSMOKE GUNSMOKE GUNSMOKE
MOVIE

WAGON TRAIN

BONANZA, THE LOST
EPISODES

BONANZA, THE LOST EPISODES

DANIEL BOONE

DANIEL BOONE

PAID PROGRAMMING




