PROGRAM SCHEDULE



EST	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
06:00AM	PAID PROGRAMMING						
06:30AM	PAID PROGRAPHING						
07:00AM	CHEYENNE					PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING
07:30AM	VIII I EI II II					_	
08:00AM	THE HIGH CHAPARRAL						
08:30AM							
09:00AM	THE BIG VALLEY					WAGON TRAIN	
09:30AM 10:00AM							CHEYENNE
10:30AM						GUNSMOKE	
11:00AM							
11:30AM							
12:00PM						CENTENNIAL	DANIEL BOONE
12:30PM	THE VIRGINIAN						
01:00PM						THE BIG VALLEY	
01:30PM							GUNSMOKE
02:00PM						THE VIRGINIAN	MOVIE
02:30PM							
03:00PM							
03:30PM		THE WALTONS MOVIE				GUNSMOKE	
04:00PM						THE YOUNG RIDERS	THE VIRGINIAN
04:30PM							
05:00PM							
05:30PM		CHEVENINE					WANTED DEAD OR ALIVE
06:00PM	CHEYENNE GUNSMOKE					- GUNSMOKE	GUNSMOKE
06:30PM							
07:00PM	GUNSMOKE						
07:30PM	GUNSMOKE						
08:00PM		MOLIN					
08:30PM	MOUNTAIN MEN MOVIE GUNSMOKE					MOVIE	MOVIE
09:00PM							
09:30PM							
10:00PM	GUNSMOKE						MOVIE
10:30PM							
11:00PM		WAG	ON TRAIN		GUNSMOKE	1 2 上 周末	
11:30PM	(12k) I			112			
12:00AM 12:30AM		GUI	NSMOKE		GUNSMOKE	GUNSMOKE	
01:00AM						BONANZA, THE LOST EPISODES	MOVIE
01:30AM	WAGON TRAIN						
02:00AM							
02:30AM							
03:00AM						PARTICIPAL AND IN	MILE SELECT
03:30AM	BONANZA, THE LOST EPISODES					DANIEL BOONE	DANIEL BOONE
4AM-6AM	PAID PROGRAMMING						美工工作 医二苯
	TAR STATE	意交換		张 (1)			